OFFICE OF

ASSESSOR OF FREMONT COUNTY, WYOMING

P OBOX?2
LANDER WY 82520

TOTAL TOWNS, CITIES, COUNTY AND SCHOOL DISTRICTS AND
SPECIAL DISTRICTS ASSESSED VALUATIONS FOR 2014

7/7/2014

SCHOOL DISRICT & RECREATION

1

2

6
14
21
24

38

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICTS

LANDER (01.51& 01.54)
HUDSON

DUBOIS

PAVILLION

SHOSHONI

RIVERTON

TOTAL CITIES AND TOWNS

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

JEFFREY CITY FIRE DISTRICT

DUBOIS FIRE DISTRICT

RIVERTON FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT

POPO AGIE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DUBOIS/ICROWHEART CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DUBOIS CEMETARY DISTRICT

MTN VIEW CEMETARY DIST

SHOSHONI CEMETARY DISTRICT

FAR VIEW WATER & SEWER DISTRICT

WARM SPRINGS WATER DISTRICT

RED FOX HOMEOWNERS WATER & SEWER DIST
SOLID WASTE DISTRICT

SOUTH LANDER INDUSTRIAL PARK SPECIAL DIST
SPENCER HOMESITES SEWER DISTRICT

LOWER WIND RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
JEFFREY CITY WATER & SEWER DISTRICT
MOUNTAIN VIEW IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
RAINTREE SUBD IMPROVEMENT & SERVICE DIST

TOTALS
LOCALLY ASSESSED

CERTIFIED STATE ASSESSED

TOTAL COUNTY ASSESSED VALUATION FOR 2014

ASSESSED VALUATION

293,784,113
81,214,255
84,835,478
7,927,356
19,105,817
272,496,220
153,578,202
4,631,166

917,572,607

62,860,542
2,430,737
9,333,161

930,314
3,291,929
78,110,115

156,956,798

18,241,149
38,852,655
124,535,777
666,429,504
320,816,976
94,591,413
38,852,655
256,775,822
258,752,121
359,930
1,591,859
444,924
917,572,607
608,102
244,034
502,164,218
455,928
569,973
662,938

404,179,761

513,392,846

917,572,607



